PEUGEOT PRICE LIST

Valid from: 18th Mar to 8th Apr 2020, 12pm.

PEUGEOT

Model

Fuel Consumption
(/100km)

VES Banding

List Price After VES

Finance Rebate

Insurance Rebate

Trade-in Rebate

Promotion

Promotional Price

Peugeot 3008 - Car of the Year 2017, International Engine of the Year (1.4-1.8 liti

3008 1.2 Puretech EAT8 Active SUV - NEW

[ o 3008 1.6 Puretech EAT8 Active SUV

3008 1.6 Puretech EAT8 Allure SUV

5008 1.6 Puretech EAT8 Active 7-seater SUV

5008 1.6 Puretech EATS8 Allure 7-seater SUV

Partner 1.5 BlueHDi LWB (5MT)

Partner 1.5 BlueHDi LWB (EAT8)

Expert 1.6 BlueHDi LWB (6MT)

* Images used are for illustration purposes only.

Free Upgrade to
Style Edition

re Category) from 2007-2014, 8-Speed Auto with Paddle Shifts, Up to 17.2km / litre (EC Combined Cycle), i-Cockpit with 12.3" TFT
Capacitive Touchscreen with Apple CarPlay & Android Auto, Wireless Smartphone Charging, Speed Sign Recognition/Recommendation, 6 Airbags, Full LED
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Peugeot 5008 - International Engine of the Year (1.4-1.8 litre Category) from 2007-2014, 6 & 8-Speed Auto with Paddle Sh
with Apple CarPlay & Android Auto, Wireless Smartphone Charging, Speed Sign Recognition/Recommendation, 6 Airbags, Full LED Headlights, LED Rear Lights & 7 individual seats.
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Peugeot Partner - International Van of the Year 2019, 8-Speed Automatic or 5-Speed Manual Gearbox, Up to 22.2 km / lit
Brake, Twin side Sliding Doors with Windows, Twin 180°

$144,888
$144,888

$167,888

ifts, Up to 17.2km / litre

$168,888

$183,888

re (EC Combined Cycle),

$67,388

$75,388

-$10,000
-$10,000

-$10,000

(EC Combined Cycle), i

-$10,000

-$10,000

First-in-class Peugeot

-$4,000

-$4,000

$75,388

-$4,000

-$3,000
-$3,000

-$3,000

-$3,000

-$3,000

-$1,000

-$1,000

-$1,000

-Cockpit with 12.3" TFT Configurable Head-u

Headlights & LED Rea
-$4,000
-$4,000

-$4,000

-$4,000

-$4,000

i-Cockpit Dashboard Layout for easy handling and information at a
Opening Rear Doors, 3 Front Seats including 2 Passenger Seats, Factory-fitted Air-conditioning, Rear Parking Sensors. Front and

-$1,000

-$1,000

Rear Disc Brakes.

Configurable Head-up
r Lights.

-$10,000
-$10,000

-$10,000

p Digital Cluster, 8" Capacitive Touchscreen

-$10,000

-$10,000

-$2,000

-$2,000

-$1,000

Peugeot Expert - Medium Van of the Year 2018, Small Panel Van of the Year 2017, Efficient 6-Speed Manual Gearbox, Up to 20 km / litre (EC Combined Cycle), First-in-class Peugeot i-Cockpit Dashboard Layout for easy handling and information at a glance,
Bluetooth hands-free system, Twin side Sliding Doors with Windows, Twin 180° Opening Rear Doors, Blind Spot Monitoring System, Dual front airbgs, Electronic Stability Control, Factory-fitted Air-conditioning.

-$2,000

Digital Cluster, 8"

$117,888
$117,888

$140,888

$141,888

$156,888

glance, Electric Park

$59,388

$67,388

$67,388

1. COE Rebate for above prices are:
© Non-Guaranteed 6-Bid COE = $25,000 (Category A & B) & $20,000 (Category C). No rebate for Category E
© Guaranteed 6-Bid COE = $27,000 (Category A & B) & $22,000 (Category C), with $2,000 higher price.

2. All Peugeot passenger vehicles come with Manufacturer’s warranty of 3 years and an additional 2-year warranty including battery, up to 100,000km (whichever occurs earlier), 12-year anti-corrosion warranty & 1-year local accessories' warranty.
3. All Peugeot vehicles come with free labour (materials excluded) for 1st 2 services at 10,000km & 20,000km as standard.
4. Promotional price quoted require in-house Finance & Insurance ($13,000 for Passenger Vehicle, $5,000 for Commercial Vehicle) taken through AutoFrance, with minimum loan criteria:

Minimum $50,000 / 5-year loan (| vehicle) &

70% / 7-years loan (commercial vehicle). Top up required if criteria is not met.

5. Promotional price quoted after trade-in rebate ($4,000 for Passenger Vehicle, $1,000 for Commercial Vehicle), only applicable when a used vehicle is traded in to our used car partner (Vantage Pre-Owned). Top up required if there is no trade in to in house.

6. Prices quoted are inclusive of Custom duties, ARF, COE, GST, Registration fee, 6 Months' Road Tax & ERP 1U.

7. $15,350 deposit ($5,350 vehicle deposit & $10,000 COE deposit) is only refundable after 3 months of unsuccessful COE bids.
8. AutoFrance reserves the right to use Cat E or Cat C COE (not subject to rebate) for registration of any of the above models.

9. The above promotions, prices & vehicle specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Peugeot Showroom & Service Centre:
305 Alexandra Road, Singapore 159942
6376 2288 (Sales) | 6477 7377 (Servicing) | 6473 8588 (24-Hour Assist)

E: autofrancesg@simedarby.com.sg

Operating hours:

Sales: Mon to Sat, 8am to 7pm; Sun and PH, 10am to 7pm
Servicing: Mon to Fri, 8am to 6pm; Sat, 8am to 12.30pm; Sun and PH, Closed

Bus. Reg. No.: 52907220C

@ www.peugeot.com.s @ peugeotsg



