

## PEUGEOT PRICE LIST

Valid from: 18th Mar to 8th Apr 2020, 12pm.

	Model	Fuel Consumption (l/100km)	VES Banding	List Price After VES	Finance Rebate	Insurance Rebate	Trade-in Rebate	Promotion	Promotional Price
· ·	Peugeot 3008 - Car of the Year 2017, International Engine of the Year (1 Capacitive Touchscreen with Apple Car								Digital Cluster, 8"
	3008 1.2 Puretech EAT8 Active SUV - NEW	5.2	C1	\$144,888	-\$10,000	-\$3,000	-\$4,000	-\$10,000	\$117,888
	3008 1.6 Puretech EAT8 Active SUV		C1	\$144,888	-\$10,000	-\$3,000	-\$4,000	-\$10,000	\$117,888
	3008 1.6 Puretech EAT8 Allure SUV	5.7	C1	\$167,888	-\$10,000	-\$3,000	-\$4,000	-\$10,000	\$140,888
	Peugeot 5008 - International Engine of the Year (1.4-1.8 litre Category) from 2007-2014, 6 & 8-Speed Auto with Paddle Shifts, Up to 17.2km / litre (EC Combined Cycle), i-Cockpit with 12.3" TFT Configurable Head-up Digital Cluster, 8" Capacitive Touchscree with Apple CarPlay & Android Auto, Wireless Smartphone Charging, Speed Sign Recognition/Recommendation, 6 Airbags, Full LED Headlights, LED Rear Lights & 7 individual seats.								
1 1001	5008 1.6 Puretech EAT8 Active 7-seater SUV Free Upgrat Style Edit		C1	\$168,888	-\$10,000	-\$3,000	-\$4,000	-\$10,000	\$141,888
	5008 1.6 Puretech EAT8 Allure 7-seater SUV	5.7	C1	\$183,888	-\$10,000	-\$3,000	-\$4,000	-\$10,000	\$156,888
	Peugeot Partner - International Van of the Year 2019, 8-Speed Automatic or 5-Speed Manual Gearbox, Up to 22.2 km / litre (EC Combined Cycle), First-in-class Peugeot i-Cockpit Dashboard Layout for easy handling and information at a glance, Electric Pau Brake, Twin side Sliding Doors with Windows, Twin 180° Opening Rear Doors, 3 Front Seats including 2 Passenger Seats, Factory-fitted Air-conditioning, Rear Parking Sensors. Front and Rear Disc Brakes.								
LOCAL TOTAL	Partner 1.5 BlueHDi LWB (5MT)	4.5	-	\$67,388	-\$4,000	-\$1,000	-\$1,000	-\$2,000	\$59,388
-	Partner 1.5 BlueHDi LWB (EAT8)	4.6	-	\$75,388	-\$4,000	-\$1,000	-\$1,000	-\$2,000	\$67,388
	Peugeot Expert - Medium Van of the Year 2018, Small Panel Van of the Year 2017, Efficient 6-Speed Manual Gearbox, Up to 20 km / litre (EC Combined Cycle), First-in-class Peugeot i-Cockpit Dashboard Layout for easy handling and information at a glance Bluetooth hands-free system, Twin side Sliding Doors with Windows, Twin 180° Opening Rear Doors, Blind Spot Monitoring System, Dual front airbgs, Electronic Stability Control, Factory-fitted Air-conditioning.								
THE THE PARTY OF T	Expert 1.6 BlueHDi LWB (6MT)	5.2	-	\$75,388	-\$4,000	-\$1,000	-\$1,000	-\$2,000	\$67,388

- 1. COE Rebate for above prices are:
- $\bullet$  Non-Guaranteed 6-Bid COE = \$25,000 (Category A & B) & \$20,000 (Category C). No rebate for Category E
- Guaranteed 6-Bid COE = \$27,000 (Category A & B) & \$22,000 (Category C), with \$2,000 higher price.
- 2. All Peugeot passenger vehicles come with Manufacturer's warranty of 3 years and an additional 2-year warranty including battery, up to 100,000km (whichever occurs earlier), 12-year anti-corrosion warranty & 1-year local accessories' warranty.
- 3. All Peugeot vehicles come with free labour (materials excluded) for 1st 2 services at 10,000km & 20,000km as standard.
- 4. Promotional price quoted require in-house Finance & Insurance (\$13,000 for Passenger Vehicle, \$5,000 for Commercial Vehicle) taken through AutoFrance, with minimum loan criteria:
- Minimum \$50,000 / 5-year loan (passenger vehicle) & Minimum 70% / 7-years loan (commercial vehicle). Top up required if criteria is not met.
- 5. Promotional price quoted after trade-in rebate (\$4,000 for Passenger Vehicle, \$1,000 for Commercial Vehicle), only applicable when a used vehicle is traded in to our used car partner (Vantage Pre-Owned). Top up required if there is no trade in to in house.
- 5. Prices quoted are inclusive of Custom duties, ARF, COE, GST, Registration fee, 6 Months' Road Tax & ERP IU.
- 7. \$15,350 deposit (\$5,350 vehicle deposit & \$10,000 COE deposit) is only refundable after 3 months of unsuccessful COE bids.
- AutoFrance reserves the right to use Cat E or Cat C COE (not subject to rebate) for registration of any of the above models.
- 9. The above promotions, prices & vehicle specifications are subject to change without prior notice.



a Samuel Samuel of the